Leave of absence

Kimberly Beck <kbeck@sgcsd.net>
Wed 8/31/2022 1:36 PM

To: Robert Cosmer <RCosmer@sgcsd.net>;Martha Moran <MMoran@sgcsd.net>;Jill Busman <JBusman@sgcsd.net>;Catie
Magil <cmagil@sgcsd.net>;Nicholas Criscone <NCriscone@sgcsd.net>

To whom it may concern,

Please accept this email as notice, | am rescinding my letter of resignation and requesting a year leave
of absence from Glen Worden as an Aide, effective 8/31/22 to accept a one year teaching assistant
position at the Middle School beginning 9/1/22.

If any other information is needed from me, please let me know.

Regards,

Kimberly Beck



